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Dear Sir,

BIS has reason to believe that misuse of BIS Standard Mark (ISI Mark) has been
taking place in your premises in violation of Section 17 of BIS Act, 2016.
orize the investigating team consisting of the following officer
tion, search & seizure of your premises on 05.07.2024.

s 1o

2 I hereby auth
undertake an investiga

oint Director

Shri Naveen K Arora, Scientist-D/J
Director

jom Meena, Scientist-C/Deputy
Engineer

i)
ii) Shri Har
iii) Shri Rahul Kumar, Graduate

requested to extend full cooperation to the investigating team and help them

3. You are
1es.

in the performance of their dut

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
i
L et

Kumar Animesh
Scientist-E/Director & Head
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